OBJECT

DESCRIPTION

SALARIES AND WAGES
STAFF BENEFITS
Total Personal Services

GENERAL EXPENSE
PRINTING
COMMUNICATIONS
POSTAGE

TRAVEL: IN-STATE
TRAVEL: OUT-OF-STATE
TRAINING

FACILITIES OPERATION
HUMAN RESOURCES
CONS/PRO SERV-INTE
CONS/PRO SERV-EXT
CONSOLIDATED DATA CTR
DATA PROCESSING
EQUIPMENET

Total Operating Exp & Equip

TOTAL FOR AGENCY

Encumberances
Worker's Comp

JULY

BUDGET EXP

6,922.00
2,572.03
9,494.03

1,100.00

1,100.00

10,594.03

4,000.00

AUG

EXP

9,178.65
2,604.75
11,783.40

843.00

1,100.00

1,943.00

12,883.40

SEP

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86

3,500.00

800.00

4,300.00

14,392.86

OCT

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86
16,500.00
2,485.15
68.74

2,325.00

800.00

50.00

22,228.89

35,821.75

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN & GIRLS
PROJECTED EXPENDITURES FOR 2013/14

NOoV

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86
8,000.00
6,400.00
300.00

1,000.00

700.00
7,500.00

50.00

23,600.00

37,192.86

DATE: November 14, 2013

DEC

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86
7,000.00
3,000.00
130.00

1,000.00
700.00
350.00

7,500.00

50.00
15,000.00
34,230.00

47,822.86

JAN

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86

16,000.00
5,000.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
700.00
350.00
7,500.00

50.00

30,800.00

44,392.86

FEB

EXP

10,550.03
3,042.83
13,592.86
6,000.00
200.00
1,500.00
700.00
350.00
7,500.00

50.00

16,300.00

29,892.86

MAR

EXP

10,550.03
3,194.10
13,744.13
6,000.00

2,500.00
200.00

2,000.00
700.00
350.00

7,500.00

50.00

19,300.00

33,044.13

APR

EXP

10,896.03
3,194.10
14,090.13
6,000.00
200.00
1,500.00
700.00
350.00
7,500.00

50.00

16,300.00

30,390.13

MAY

EXP

10,896.03
3,194.10
14,090.13
6,000.00

2,500.00
200.00

2,000.00
700.00
350.00

7,500.00

50.00

19,300.00

33,390.13

JUN

EXP

10,896.03
7,194.10
18,090.13
6,000.00
200.00
1,500.00
700.00
350.00
7,500.00

50.00

16,300.00

34,390.13

Projected
Expenditures

122,638.95
40,210.16
162,849.11

77,500.00
21,885.15
1,698.74

18,168.00

1,000.00
9,400.00
2,450.00
60,000.00

450.00

11,000.00
205,701.89

364,208.00

Budgeted

241,971.00
81,635.00
323,606.00
60,000.00
27,500.00
2,200.00
24,000.00
0.00
16,000.00

0.00
0.00

1,200.00
5,000.00
135,900.00

500,000.00

Budgeted -
Projected

119,332.05

41,424.84
160,756.89
-17,500.00

5,614.85
501.26

5,832.00
-1,000.00
6,600.00
-2,450.00
-60,000.00
750.00
-6,000.00

-69,801.89

135,792.00



